INVESCO LTD.

INVESCO LTD.

ISIN: BMG491BT1088

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:22

Price
15.29 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.89% (0.14)

BMG491BT1088
\/4

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

6,915 EUR

S&P 500

15.216 EUR (362)
15.362 EUR (359)
15.412 EUR
15.412 EUR
15.412 EUR
15.1549 EUR
15.412 EUR

65

1,001.78

1

65

WKN: G491BT108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG491BT1088&ID_NOTATION=35603974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG491BT1088&ID_NOTATION=35603974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d84611af9440437a7b47a5b136408fb7ca61684b8ce9593e61749ba33e0e817&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12f5f2bbffcffbeb5&time=1724086861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bb29d86c00b8b6042a43fb513c79e03912cd3de226c39bf958a503fe044f1ef&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68e28ace51846bd29&time=1724086861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37aa0e2e1254fb05401ab6845b8136c538701f0fabb1f2b4d75e3672e2daf470&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=076b026e735083849&time=1724086861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56f432d9456f73cca3082e41a9f7dfb12d1bd10eff991b68a7c0019118249ff0&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fbb08047cbe2f78d7&time=1724086861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a31517d550c1fe0b71733f392e12810047beeca8a2577c41e467d4af9545b248&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=600ef151e06a174d9&time=1724086861&tool=RSC

INVESCO LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:22

Price
15.29 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.89% (0.14)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

15.03 EUR (110
14.95 EUR (402
14.48 EUR (466

ISIN BMG491BT1088
Symbol (\V/4
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,915 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.216 EUR (362)
Ask (Ask size) 15.362 EUR (359)
Open 15.412 EUR
High 15.412 EUR
Low 15.412 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.1549 EUR
VWAP 15.412 EUR
Volume (pcs) 65
Trading volume 1,001.78
Number of trades 1
Last size 65
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.59% +9.34% -27.95%
Perf (abs.) +1.09 +1.32 -5.98
Beta 1.00 1.32 1.44
Volatility 28.51 29.70 34.30

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
14.25 EUR (436)
16.64 EUR (2024/01/08)
13.28 EUR (2024/04/30)
16.64 EUR (2024/01/08)
11.75 EUR (2023/10/23)

All listings for INVESCO LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 15.29 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:43 15.326 EUR 0.00 11
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 16.86 USD 51.76 21,168
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 15.074 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 15:30 15.73 USD 0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35603974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20516964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17888900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20516963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477365

INVESCO LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:04 15.074 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:30 15.212 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:11 15.10 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20516965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20535422

INVESCO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Invesco

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Andrew Chairman of Managing G. Wagoner Chairman of Supervisory
Schlossberg Board Board
Contact Details Christopher Member of Supervisory
INVESCO LTD. Womack Board
.- Elizabeth Member of Supervisory
Johnson Board

1331 Spring Street, Suite 2500 - 30309

Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-892-0896

Fax: +

E-mail: contactus@invesco.com

ERSTE

Group

Martin Flanagan
Nigel Sheinwald
Paula Tolliver
Phoebe Wood
Sarah Beshar
Thomas Finke
Thomas

Gibbons
William Glavin

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contactus@invesco.com
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